DMV

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES Vol_M99 Page 26434

1905 LINE AUT UM		
1905 LANA AVE. ME., SALEM, OR 97314	EM 30420	
AMT 46297-MS		
APPLICATION TO EX	EMPT A MANUFACTURED	CTOTICOTO
Owner . B	Certificate of Legal Interest	X241660
INSTRUCTIONS:		Y24164
Complete all sections. This form must be signed by		/(0
Complete all sections. This form must be signed be Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old wh	y all interest-holding parties and have a Tit	le Report or Lot Book
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report sust and, if the manufactured structure is to be finance	he subserve to the	
and, if the manufactured structure is to be finance	ed by a before	ownership documents
· 3.34 1.4 4.4 4.4 4.5 2.4 4.4 4.4 4.4 4.5 3.4 4.4 4.5 3.4 4.4 4.4 4.4 4.4 4.4 4.4 4.4 4.4 4.4	sales a third party, proof of a loan approval.	
	PART Y	*************
在 1 年 1 年 1 年 1 年 1 年 1 年 1 年 1 年 1 年 1	杨安岛 医环状球 音音 医眼管放性原介 医皮肤 法保险 医皮肤 医甲基二氏	
Legal description and location of real property whi copy of your deed may be substituted):	ch is (description as recorded by county	李 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
copy of your deed way be substituted):	by county reco	rder or a certified
LOT & IN BLOCK 7 OF STREET		
ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THERE	ITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH PA	LLC
ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT THERE	EOF ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF TH	₽ ₽
COUNTY CLERK OF KLAMATH FALLS, OREGO	ON	-
Property Address:		
2515 BLY STREET, , KLAMATH FALLS,		
if there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this below. If there are none, write "none".	land 1	
below. If there are none, write "none".	land. Hist all mortgages and beneficiaries of	f deeds of trust
ME AND ADDRESS:		
MORTGAGE CORPORATION, , 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE #104,	TARE OCUECO OF THE	
ORTGAGE ELECTRONIC PROTERRADIO		
ORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION TAX Lot Mumber (from Assessor) Com Fin (8 2)	SYSTEMS, INC. PO BOX 2026	5 FLINT. MT A
OK 2	1008	

· 专家杂发系统表示的条件 中央性性 电电子 化二甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	PART II	
egal description of the manufactured structure which :	pp中心的主义的 1000年,1000年	* 在 在 名 在 名 年 名 年 名 年 表 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
	is located on the real property described above	/e:
r Make Width 7 Length	Of Vaking The Line	
198 PLERTHOCO	56 Vehicle Identification No.	
ist all security interest holders, mortgagess, benefic secured by the manufactured structure described above		
s secured by the manufactured structure described above that the application may be submitted. If there are no	e. Signatures from the partice translation	se interest is
	parties fisted below	
no the application may be submitted. If there are no	ne, writs "none".	are their approval
	me, write "none".	are their approval
AND ADDRESS:	note:	are their approval
AND ADDRESS: GRIGAGE CORPORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE STP AND	note:	are their approval
AND ADDRESS: GRIGAGE CORPORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE STP AND	note:	are their approval
AND ADDRESS: ORTGAGE CORPORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, I	note:	are their approval
AND ADDRESS: GRIGAGE CORPORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE STP AND	LAKE OSMECO, OR 97035	are their approval
AND ADDRESS: ORTCAGE CORPORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, I AND ADDRESS: RETURE OF SEQURED PARTY DRIVE; DATE 1/99	note:	are their approval
ORTGAGE CORPORATION, 4900 MEADONS DRIVE, STE \$104, I	LAKE OSWEDO, OR 97035	are their approval
AND ADDRESS: ORTGAGE CORFORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, 1 AND ADDRESS: RTURE OF SECURED (ART) Lot Mumber (from sessation): SEE PTR	LAKE OSWEDD, OR 97035 SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X	are their approval
AND ADDRESS: ORTGAGE CORFORATION, 4900 MEADONS DRIVE, STE \$104, 1 AND ADDRESS: ETURE OF SECURED (ART) Lot Mumber (from Measurer): SEE PTR	LAKE OSWEDD, OR 97035 SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X	are their approval
AND ADDRESS: ORTGAGE CORFORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, I AND ADDRESS: ETURE OF SECURED (ARTY DATE DATE 900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, I DATE 900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104,	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X ate assigned to this vehicle.	T DATE
AND ADDRESS: ORTGAGE CORFORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, I AND ADDRESS: ETURE OF SECURED (ARTY DATE DATE 900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, I DATE 900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104,	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X ate assigned to this vehicle.	T DATE
AND ADDRESS: ORTGAGE CORFORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, 1 AND ADDRESS: DATE 90 Lot Mumber (pon assessor): SEE PTR I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent place certify that the statements made above the statements of the statements above the statements and statements the statements above the statements and statements above the statements and statements above the statements and statements above the statements above the statements above the statements and statements above the statements and statements are statements and statements above the statements and statements are statements are statements.	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X ate assigned to this vehicle.	T DATE
AND ADDRESS: ORTGAGE CORFORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, 1 AND ADDRESS: DATE 90 Lot Mumber (pon assessor): SEE PTR I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent place certify that the statements made above the statements of the statements above the statements and statements the statements above the statements and statements above the statements and statements above the statements and statements above the statements above the statements above the statements and statements above the statements and statements are statements and statements above the statements and statements are statements are statements.	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X ate assigned to this vehicle.	T DATE
AND ADDRESS: ORTGAGE CORPORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, I AND ADDRESS: ATURE OF SECURED CARTY DATE DATE 900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, I AND ADDRESS: If the security interests and above are accurate togages and security interests have been listed. If the space provided.	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X ate assigned to this vehicle.	T DATE
AND ADDRESS: ORTGAGE CORPORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, 1 AND ADDRESS: ATURE OF SECURED CARTY LOT Mumber (from assessor): SEE PTR I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent ple e certify that the statements made above are accurate tgages and security interests have been listed. If the space provided. ED HAME OF CANER(S) R. BERZLEY and EVA J. REEZLEY	SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X ate assigned to this vehicle.	DATE
AND ADDRESS: ORTGAGE CORPORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, I AND ADDRESS: ATURE OF CORPORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, I DATE / 99 I	LAKE OSWECO, OR 97035 SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X ate assigned to this vehicle. to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, here are none, I/We have certified this by wri	DATE
AMD ADDRESS: ORTGAGE CORFORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, I AMD ADDRESS: ATURE DE SEQUEED DARTY DE SECURED DARTY DE LOT MUNDER (DOMESSANDER): SEE PTR I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plus of certify that the statements made above are accurate tragages and security interests have been listed. If the space provided. ED HAME OF OWNER(S) BESELEY and EVA J. REFELEY ADDRESS:	LAKE OSWEDO, OR 97035 SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X ate assigned to this vehicle. to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, here are none, I/We have certified this by writing the second of t	DATE DATE deeds of trust, ting *none* in
AND ADDRESS: ORTGAGE CORFORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, I DATE OF OWNER ST. AND ADDRESS: DATE OF OWNER ST. AND ADDRESS: DATE OF OWNER ST. DATE OF OWNER ST. ASSOCIATION ASSOCIATION OF STEELEY DATE OF OWNER ST. ADDRESS ST. ADDRESS ST. ADDRESS ST. ADDRESS ST. ADDRESS ST.	LAKE OSWECO, OR 97035 SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X ate assigned to this vehicle. to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, here are none, I/We have certified this by writing the second of t	DATE DATE deeds of trust, ting *none* in
AND ADDRESS: METGAGE CORFORATION, 4900 MEADOWS DRIVE, STE \$104, I AND ADDRESS: ATURE DESCRIPED PARTY DESCRIPENTS: A Lot Mumber (from assessor): SEE PTR I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent place certify that the statements made above are accurate tragages and security interests have been listed. If the space provided. ED HAME OF OWNER(S) R. BREZLEY and EVA J. REFELEY WAS ADDRESS: ADDRESS:	LAKE OSWECO, OR 97035 SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY X ate assigned to this vehicle. to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, here are none, I/We have certified this by writing the second of t	DATE DATE deeds of trust, ting *none* in

SIGNATURE OF DRY OFFICER

YUID IS NOT Recorded with the County by 7/15/9.

APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE PROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING

26435 X 24/660

NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGENENTS

OMMERS:
STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF Klamath) 5.0
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACRONOWLEDGED BEFORE HE ON November 20, 1998, BY ERIC R. BEEZLEY and EVA
May two Huy comission expires: 12/20/98
Notary Public for Oregon
OFFICIAL SEAL MARJORIE A. STUART NOTARY DIBLIC-OREGON
SECURED PARTY: COMMISSION NO. 040231 MY CC: 446230; EXPIRES DEC. 20, 1988
STATE OF GREGON, COUNTY OF CICKAMAS)
THIS INSTRUMENT HAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME ON 11-24 1998, BY
TEMY ONES AS VE OF CH MORTGAGE CORPORATION
1800 My commission expires:
Notary Public for Oregon OFFICIAL SEAL JULIA R. McKAY NOTARY PUPIL - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 057279
SECURED PARTY:
STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACCIONALEDGED BEFORE ME ON
My commission expires:
Socary Public for Oregon

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 7/01/99, at 3:45 /2 m. in Vol. M99 Page 24:434 Linda Smith. Fee\$ 15 KR County Clerk